
Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pittini Enzo (03/1458) 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 4

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 9 3 3 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 2

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 3 1 3 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 2 4 7 3 5 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 4

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 2 0 1 3 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 2 1 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Gianfranco (03/1059) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Bulfon Eric (03/1677) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Enzo 03/1458 56 102 1,82

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 54 80 1,48

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 51 75 1,47

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 24 33 1,38

Moro Enrico 03/1217 21 25 1,19

Rossi Gianfranco 03/1059 10 12 1,20

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 4 7 1,75

Bulfon Eric 03/1677 4 4 1,00

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 9 2 5 2 6 4 9 4 7 3 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 11

Renso Alex (03/1355) 0 0 4 8 2 6 3 9 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 3 3 2 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 4 5 0 0 2 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 5 4 1 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 10

Di Gaspero Enrico (03/1793) 4 7 2 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 7

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 8 4 4 3 6 2 3 4 5 4 5

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 8 2 4 2 6 0 0 4 6 1 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crucil Cristina (03/1895) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 0 0 2 1 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gosgnach Gabriele (03/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 39 87 2,23

Renso Alex 03/1355 38 85 2,24

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 33 53 1,61

Di Gaspero Enrico 03/1793 27 46 1,70

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 31 46 1,48

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 18 35 1,94

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 19 35 1,84

Crucil Cristina 03/1895 10 12 1,20

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 5 6 1,20

Gosgnach Gabriele 03/1359 4 4 1,00

Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 8 4 10

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 10

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 0 0 4 12 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braidotti Maurizio (03/1780) 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1

Castenetto Giuliano (03/1783) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 56 90 1,61

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 56 89 1,59

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 40 81 2,02

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 32 57 1,78

Braidotti Maurizio 03/1780 20 15 0,75

Castenetto Giuliano 03/1783 20 11 0,55

I Diavoli Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 4 10 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 7

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 4 8 2 4 3 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 7

Guion Bruno (03/265) 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 5

Asquini Emiliano (03/1797) 2 3 2 1 4 5 3 2 4 1 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 5 2 1 2 2 4 6 4 7

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 2 5 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 2 3 1 4 1 3 7 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 0 2 2 0 0

Simoni Natascia (03/1910) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 56 101 1,80

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 46 51 1,11

Guion Bruno 03/265 38 50 1,32

Asquini Emiliano 03/1797 36 37 1,03

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 44 33 0,75

Simoni Natascia 03/1910 4 0 0,00



Jacky's Camels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bò Lorenzo (03/1917) 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Colledani Elvis (03/1916) 4 6 4 2 3 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 1 1 1 4 3 4 5 4 3

Lunetta Valentina (07/1068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 6 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1

Tessari Joelle (03/1918) 2 0 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 2 4 0

Sabbadini Walter (03/1959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Sverzut Marco (03/1919) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taiman Kazu (03/1920) 2 0 4 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peressini Alex (03/1927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bò Lorenzo 03/1917 46 58 1,26

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 32 37 1,16

Colledani Elvis 03/1916 41 30 0,73

Lunetta Valentina 07/1068 36 22 0,61

Tessari Joelle 03/1918 40 19 0,47

Sabbadini Walter 03/1959 10 16 1,60

Sverzut Marco 03/1919 4 1 0,25

Taiman Kazu 03/1920 15 1 0,07

Peressini Alex 03/1927 0 0 0,00

Lis Viparis

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 10

Zago Erica (03/1364) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 6

Venudo Laura (03/1589) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 2

Martin Chiara (03/1440) 2 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perretti Santa 03/1281 54 88 1,63

Zago Erica 03/1364 46 72 1,57

Venudo Laura 03/1589 44 67 1,52

Martin Chiara 03/1440 46 66 1,43

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 34 44 1,29

New Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 1 2 4 11 4 9 2 1 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 7 4 12

Zanello Dario (03/140) 3 4 4 11 2 3 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 4 2 6

Basile Alessandro (03/1882) 3 2 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 8 3 3 2 6

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 3 6

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 3 8

Comisso Dania (03/1795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

Sandrin Alex (03/1789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savorgnan Lucio (03/057) 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Gonella Michela (03/1942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cervesato Luca 03/179 49 105 2,14

Zanello Dario 03/140 43 95 2,21

Basile Alessandro 03/1882 50 92 1,84

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 27 63 2,33

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 33 43 1,30

Comisso Dania 03/1795 8 10 1,25

Sandrin Alex 03/1789 4 7 1,75

Savorgnan Lucio 03/057 10 5 0,50

Gonella Michela 03/1942 0 0 0,00



Twister

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Molaro Stefano (03/1806) 4 10 2 2 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 4 10 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 2 1 2 4 3 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 6 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 3 6

Assino Luca (03/590) 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 0 4 5 1 3 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 6 2 5 0 0 4 11 0 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 3 8 2 6 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 8 2 1 2 3 2 2

Venturini Luca (03/460) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Turrin Daniele (03/595) 2 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Tessaro Nicholas (03/1316) 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessio Fabio (03/593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molaro Stefano 03/1806 54 119 2,20

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 41 73 1,78

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 32 63 1,97

Assino Luca 03/590 27 56 2,07

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 33 46 1,39

Venturini Luca 03/460 11 11 1,00

Turrin Daniele 03/595 16 11 0,69

Tessaro Nicholas 03/1316 6 7 1,17

Alessio Fabio 03/593 4 0 0,00


